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Screening Result to shortlist the candidates for appearing in the interview for 
engagement of Project staff 

(Advt. No. 01/2020) 
No. CSIO/2(287)/2013-Rectt. Vol.IX/3                   Dated:17.09.2020 
 

Major areas - Nano Science/ Chemistry/ Bio Tech/ Polymer Sc/ Physics/ Optics etc. 
[Project Sr. Nos. in advt: 1, 2, 8, 10, 11, 12, 16, 17, 19, 30, 31, 32, 33] 

 
Total 66 positions of project staff in various R&D projects were advertised vide Advertisement 

No. 01/2020. The Screening Committee examined all the online applications and shortlisted the following 
candidates for interview, who fulfill the under mentioned criteria of age, qualification, experience, etc:- 

 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 1, Name of Position: Project Associate-I 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Qualification- M.Tech. 
2. Percentage- 60% 
3. Experience- 1 Year 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. Name of the candidate Form Number 

1.  Sh. KARANVEER SINGH  2000055 

2.  Sh. MANISH CHAUHAN 2000254 

3.  Ms. AKHILA SHEOKAND 2000357 

4.  Sh.  MANEESH REDDY 2000812 

5.  Sh. DHARMESH MISHRA 2000846 

6.  Ms. MUTHU MEENAKSHI M 2001125 

7.  Sh. VIKAS CHAUDHARY 2002269 

8.  Sh. TAMMINENI DILIP KUMAR 2002431 

9.  Ms. CHANDRA SINGH 2002998 

10.  Sh. NAVNEET KUMAR THAKUR 2005261 

11.  Sh. MANU SHARMA 2006689 

12.  Sh. DAGGUBATISUNIL 2007091 

13.  Sh. DEVDUTT SHARMA 2007865 

14.  Sh. KRISHNA PRAKASH 2008038 
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Sr. No. in Advertisement: 2, Name of Position: Project Assistant 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Minimum 65 % in B Sc 
2. Minimum 1 international publication or international conference 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.   
VANSHIKA SINGH 2001045 

2.  
 
SHEKHAR MALIK* 2001796 

3.   
B SUBBURAATHINAM 2001866 

4.   
MONEY KAINTH 2001981 

5.   
ASHISH SHARMA 2002540 

6.   
SAM THOMAS 2004164 

7.   
ANJALI GUPTA 2004744 

8.   
CHARU NEGI 2004750 

9.   
RAMANDEEP KAUR 2006258 

10.   
ASHUTOSH SAREEN 2006514 

11.  SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV 2006919 

* subject to production of published paper.  

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 8, Name of Position: Project Assistant 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Minimum 60% marks in B.Sc.   
2. Minimum one published/communicated in journal articles or in book chapter 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  Ms. VANSHIKA SINGH 2001045 

2.  Sh. BHOIR AKASH SUNIL 2001584 

3.  Sh. SHEKHAR MALIK 2001796 

4.  Sh. MONEY KAINTH 2001981 
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5.  Sh. ASHISH SHARMA 2002540 

6.  Ms.  POOJA 2003765 

7.  Dr. RAM DHAN 2003958 

8.  Sh. SAM THOMAS 2004164 

9.  Dr. GEETA PANDEY 2004606 

10.  Ms. ANJALI GUPTA 2004744 

11.  Ms. NEHA KAUSHAL 2005809 

12.  Ms. RAMANDEEP KAUR 2006258 

13.  Sh. ASHUTOSH SAREEN 2006514 

14.  Sh. SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV 2006919 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 10, Name of Position: JRF OR SRF 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Minimum 68% Marks at both Masters and Bachelors degree levels 
2.  For SRF (Minimum 2 Years Experience as JRF) 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. No. Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  Sh. Chandan Kumar  2000140 

2.  Mr. MUTYALA CHAITANYA 2000159 

3.  Sh. DEVESH KUMAR 2000350 

4.  Sh. SAGAR GUPTA 2000593 

5.  Ms. GAYATHRI R 2000594 

6.  Ms. ARUSHI ARORA 2000647 

7.  Ms. Priya 2000682 

8.  Sh. PAWAN 2000778 

9.  Sh. HIMANSHU PAL 2000907 

10.  Sh. DEEN DAYAL PANDEY 2000936 

11.  Ms. SHRUTI AGRAWAL 2001019 

12.  Sh. ABHINAY RAJPUT 2001044 

13.  Sh. GAURAV ARYA 2001202 

14.  Ms. SALONI SHARMA 2001222 

15.  Ms. SHILPA 2001250 
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16.  Ms. ROSHITA SHARMA 2001262 

17.  Sh. HIMANSHI MEHTA 2001278 

18.  Sh. K NAVEEN KUMAR 2001308 

19.  Sh. ABDUL RAHMAN 2001394 

20.  Sh. VIVEK SHARMA 2001454 

21.  Ms. POONAM RAJPUT 2001596 

22.  Mr. MALOTHU KONDA NAIK 2001629 

23.  Ms. MANPREET KAUR 2001831 

24.  Ms. JONTY 2001834 

25.  Ms. KAJOL 2002128 

26.  Sh. DEVAGUPTAPU ATCHYUT KUMAR 2002221 

27.  Sh. CHIRAG PORWAL 2002329 

28.  Ms. DEEP MALA 2002397 

29.  Sh. DEEPAK KHURANA 2002400 

30.  Sh. BODDU VAMSI 2002492 

31.  Sh. SWAMI PRAKASH NAVNATH 2002519 

32.  Sh. SHIV KUMAR MAHTO 2002574 

33.  Ms. PRIYANKA 2002593 

34.  Ms. ANU KUMARI 2002603 

35.  Sh. UJJWAL DUVEDI 2002689 

36.  Ms. SAPNA CHAUDHARY 2002702 

37.  Ms. ASHWINI V 2002808 

38.  Ms. SHIKSHA ARORA 2003051 

39.  Ms. SMRITI BANSAL 2003501 

40.  Ms. POOJA DHAMI 2003716 

41.  Ms. SANCHAITA PAUL 2004062 

42.  Sh. MADHAV VARSHNEY 2004189 

43.  Sh. PALLAB DAS 2004329 

44.  Sh. VEMULA SAI GANESH 2004641 

45.  Sh. KARTHIK GOPAKUMAR 2004658 

46.  Sh. VINEET KUMAR YADAV 2004767 

47.  Sh. ATUL SHARMA 2005326 

48.  Sh. SHARAD KUMAR 2005354 
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49.  Ms. ANU KUMARI 2005449 

50.  Sh. BAPANAPALLE CHANDRA 
OBULESU 2005570 

51.  Ms. RINKA SANATAN PRAMANIK 2005643 

52.  Sh. HARSH SHARMA 2005874 

53.  Sh. ANAS SAIFI 2006476 

54.  Sh. NEERAJ KUMAR 2006555 

55.  Sh. ANKIT YADAV 2006711 

56.  Ms. ARATHI KRISHNAN P V 2007112 

57.  Sh. NAKUL RAWAT 2007275 

58.  Ms. MIDHUNA S JOY 2007275 

59.  Ms. PARUL SHARMA 2007275 

60.  Ms. MRIDU SHARMA 2007275 

61.  Ms. PRIYANSHI 2007275 

62.  Sh. SATYAM SANGEET 2007833 

63.  Ms. PREETI GUPTA 2007953 

64.  Sh. NAVNEET JHARIYA 2008080 

65.  Ms. SWETAMBRI 2008287 

66.  Sh. PRIYANSHU GOEL 2001375 

67.  Ms. Shalini Singh  2007223 

68.  Sh. ANUJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2007818 

69.  Sh. CHANDAN GUPTA 2001010 

70.  Sh. SABYASACHI PATTANAYAK 2003128 

71.  SIMRA 2000709 

72.  MOUMITA PAUL 2003691 

73.  RITU 2003781 

74.  RENUKA YADAV 2005225 

75.  RAKSHITH 2006154 

76.  ASHMEET SINGH 2007648 

77.  NEETIKA 2001516 

78.  ADARSH KUMAR 2004723 

79.  HIMANI PARSHRAM KHAWASHI 2006647 

80.  SUBALAKSHMI C 2001852 
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Sr. No. in Advertisement: 11, Name of Position: JRF 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Qualification: MSc/MTech 
2. Subject: Remote Sensing/Geophysics/Geology/Physics or allied subjects 
3. Eligibility Test: NET/GATE/Any Other National/State Level Test. 
4. Minimum Marks in Qualifying exam MSc/MTech: 70%.  
5. Note: Candidates with JRF would be encouraged to avail their own fellowship to work for the 

project thereby allowing non-fellowship holders to avail the project fellowship.  

The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 
hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  TURUPU KAPU 2003814 

2.  MOONIS ALI 2001535 

3.  ABHISHEK KUMAR 2000251 

4.  REMI BRINTHA M R 2001582 

5.  MANISHA GUPTA 2000734 

6.  ABHILASH MISHRA 2003522 

7.  RASHMI 2007565 

8.  PRATIBHA KUMARI 2005984 

9.  RAYALACHERUVU PRATHAP 2000103 

10.  KAMINI BHARTI 2002120 

11.  SUSHIL KUMAR DEO 2006448 

12.  RITU SAINI 2007661 

13.  SAURISH DEY 2007920 

14.  RAVI KUMAR TIWARI 2004591 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 12, Name of Position: JRF 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Post-Graduation/ M.Sc or MTech in relevant subjects 
2. Valid GATE/JEST/NET score 
3. Documents/offer letter uploaded 
4. M.Sc./MTech marks:59% 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
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Sr. No. Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. Form Number 

1.  SANJEEV KUMAR 2000887 

2.  RAYALACHERUVU PRATHAP 2000103 

3.  PARDEEP KUMAR 2000086 

4.  RAVI PRATAP SINGH 2003892 

5.  AGNIBHU NAYAK 2000054 

6.  ROHIT SINGH 2000177 

7.  MANDEEP KUMARI 2001090 

8.  KAMINI BHARTI 2002120 

9.  RAHUL KUMAR CHAUHAN 2003815 

10.  HARSH GUPTA 2004927 

11.  SARABJIT KAUR 2004993 

12.  AMIT YADAV 2005407 

13.  ANUJ KUMAR VASHISTH 2005712 

14.  ANU SAINI 2006978 

15.  DIVYANSH JAIN 2007179 

16.  RASHI CHAUDHARY 2007343 

17.  GAURI CHOPRA 2007536 

18.  RASHMI 2007565 

19.  REKHA RANI 2007052 

20.  SAPNA CHAUDHARY 2002702 

21.  BINDU RANI 2006455 

22.  SAKET KUMAR 2005695 

23.  RITU SAINI 2007661 

24.  VINEET KUMAR YADAV 2004767 

25.  SAURISH DEY 2007920 

26.  KUNDAN KUMAR PRASAD 2005427 

27.  HARPREET KAUR 2007440 

28.  KAVITA SHARMA 2008065 

29.  PRATIBHA KUMARI 2008199 

30.  KULWINDER KUMAR 2001333 

31.  BUDUMURU ISWARYA RANI 2001031 
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32.  AGRADEEP SINGH 2006061 

33.  GANESH NIMANPURE 2006959 

34.  KIRANA KUMAR BEHERA 2002793 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 16, Name of Position: JRF 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Scholars are selected through National Eligibility Tests- CSIR- UGC NET including 
lectureship (Assistant Professorship) and GATE. 

2. Desirable qualification/experience along with higher qualification 
 

The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 
hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  VAIBHAV SAREEN 2000008 

2.  KETAN KISHOR KURKUTE 2000564 

3.  SANJEEV KUMAR 2000887 

4.  PALLAB DAS 2004329 

5.  NIFIL BADUSHA T 2004366 

6.  SURESH KUMAR 2004489 

7.  DEEPAK KUMAR 2005312 

8.  ATUL SHARMA 2005326 

9.  KUNVAR KANT PATEL 2005490 

10.  RISHABH MISHRA 2005762 

11.  SRIKANTH LAKAVATH 2006164 

12.  ANKIT CHAUHAN 2006269 

13.  NIDHI PATLE 2006787 

14.  RAHUL KUMAR YADAV 2007662 

15.  AGNIBHU NAYAK 2000054 

16.  PARDEEP KUMAR 2000086 

17.  RAYALACHERUVU PRATHAP 2000103 

18.  MANDEEP KUMARI 2001090 

19.  RAVINDER SHARMA 2001481 

20.  KAMINI BHARTI 2002120 

21.  RAHUL KUMAR CHAUHAN 2003815 
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22.  RAVI PRATAP SINGH 2003892 

23.  HARSH GUPTA 2004927 

24.  AMIT YADAV 2005407 

25.  ANUJ KUMAR VASHISTH 2005712 

26.  ROHAN BADGUJAR 2000340 
 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 17, Name of Position: JRF  
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. M.Sc. (Physics/Chemistry) = 65 % 
2. National Level Examination Clearance 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  PARDEEP KUMAR 2000086 

2.  RAYALACHERUVU PRATHAP 2000103 

3.  BHOIR AKASH SUNIL 2000399 

4.  MANDEEP KUMARI 2001090 

5.  KULWINDER KUMAR 2001333 

6.  RAVINDER SHARMA 2001481 

7.  KAMINI BHARTI 2002120 

8.  DEEP MALA 2002397 

9.  KIRANA KUMAR BEHERA 2002793 

10.  RAHUL KUMAR CHAUHAN 2003815 

11.  HARSH GUPTA 2004927 

12.  PRATIBHA KUMARI 2005984 

13.  SUSHIL KUMAR DEO  
2006448 

14.  BINDU RANI  
2006455 

15.  SONIKA  
2006900 

16.  RASHMI  
2007565 

17.  RITU SAINI  
2007661 

18.  SAURISH DEY  
2007920 

19.  PRATIBHA KUMARI  
2008199 

20.  SAGAR GUPTA  
2000593 
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21.  ARUSHI ARORA  
2000647 

22.  AKASH VERMA  
2000751 

23.  RISHABH MISHRA  
2000766 

24.  SHRUTI AGRAWAL  
2001019 

25.  PARUL SHARMA 2001245 

26.  SHILPA 2001250 

27.  NEETIKA 2001516 

28.  NEERAJ SHARMA 2001905 

29.  DEEPAK KHURANA 2002400 

30.  BODDU VAMSI 2002492 

31.  PRIYANKA 2002593 

32.  ANU KUMARI 2002603 

33.  SANCHAITA PAUL 2004062 

34.  MADHAV VARSHNEY 2004189 

35.  KARTIKEY 2004399 

36.  VEMULA SAI GANESH 2004641 

37.  KARTHIK GOPAKUMAR 
 

2004658 

38.  ADARSH KUMAR 2004723 

39.  RENUKA YADAV 2005225 

40.  ANU KUMARI 2005449 

41.  KM AKANKSHA GUPTA 2005665 

42.  ROHIT KUMAR 2006412 

43.  SAI PRASAD GUDLA 2006921 

44.  POOJA SHARMA 2007334 

45.  NAVNEET JHARIYA 
 

2008080 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 19, Name of Position: Project Associate-I and Project Associate-II 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Project Associate-I 
(Qualifications: BE/B.Tech with Percentage > or = 70 with some experience in 
machining and software simulations OR M.Sc with Percentage > or =80) 

2. Project Associate-II 
(Qualifications: BE/B.Tech with Percentage > or = 70 with two year experience in 
machining and software simulations OR M.Sc with Percentage > or =70 with two 
years experience) 
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The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

Project Associate-I 

1.  Ajay Singh Rana 2000276 

2.  Uchinder Singh 2000297 

3.  Padiri Murali 2000314 

4.  Bharpoor Singh 2000343 

5.  Anikate Gupta 2000679 

6.  Chetanjit Singh 2001314 

7.  Pratik Poddar 2001330 

8.  Vivek Sharma 2001455 

9.  Pankaj Kumar Singh 2001703 

10.  Atul Kumar Singh 2001761 

11.  Rajat Shukla 2001789 

12.  Akash Ranjan 2001923 

13.  Mukesh Kumar 2002811 

14.  Devesh Rai 2003672 

15.  Akarsh Sharma 2003723 

16.  Akash Srivastava 2003971 

17.  Amit Kumar Pandey 2004436 

18.  Rohit Barnwal 2004846 

19.  Rahul Kumar Singh 2005211 

20.  Sai Prasad 2005301 

21.  Mainak Banerjee 2006869 

M.Sc Candidates 

22.  Manikarnika 2002700 

23.  Gara Kishor 2004080 

24.  Rishi Sharma 2004095 

25.  Harsh Gupta 2004908 

26.  Meenu Thomas 2004941 

27.  Sherin P Pappachan 2005294 
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28.  Anjana V 2006932 

Project Associate - II 

29.  Diwakar Singh 2000335 

30.  Padiri Murali 2000481 

31.  Gundeep Singh 2000817 

32.  Nitin Koundal 2002153 

33.  Karanvir Sharma 2002675 

34.  Harpreet Singh 2002746 

35.  Harsh Sachdeva 2002907 

36.  Tony Tom 2005158 

37.  Rahul Kumar Singh 2005212 

38.  D Anil 2005504 

39.  Aanand Kumar 2006331 

40.  Khushwant Singh Gavel 2007349 

41.  Soumya Prakash Dutta 2007477 

42.  Bir Bahadur Sherpa 2007828 

43.  Vivek Semwal 2001209 

44.  Gundeep Singh 2000817 

45.  Dhruv Kumar Yash 2008290 

 
  
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 30[1(a)], Name of Position: Project Assistant 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Criteria: B.Sc. (Computer Science) or Diploma in Engineering or Equivalent 
2. Cut Off: 64 % 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  VISHNU SINGH 2002305 

2.  VAISHALI CHAUDHARY 2002669 

3.  SIDHANT 2004715 

4.  RAMANDEEP KAUR 2007192 

5.  BILENDRA KUMAR 2000157 

6.  MEGH KUMAR NAI 2000529 
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7.  KARI SHIVANI 2000554 

8.  ANURAG ARYA 2000589 

9.  RAVI KUMAR 2001234 

10.  BHANU PARTAP 2001291 

11.  AMAN KUMAR 2001594 

12.  AVINASH KAUR SAMA 2001775 

13.  SHUBHAM 2001938 

14.  DEEPAM MISHRA 2001965 

15.  MANOJ KUMAR GOUTAM 2002228 

16.  SHRIKANT KUMAR 2002788 

17.  KULDEEP SINGH 2003797 

18.  PRAVEEN SINGH 2004776 

19.  ANKIT SHINMAR 2005157 

20.  MOHIT SINGHAL 2007374 

21.  SAURABH TRIPATHI 2007475 

22.  ARPANA KUMARI 2007620 

23.  SHRUTI SHARMA 2008168 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 30[1(b)], Name of Position: Project Associate-I 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Criteria: B. Tech (Computer) 
2. % Cut Off = 80 % 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  SHIVAM WALIA 2000175 

2.  SHIKHA GUPTA 2000801 

3.  KARISHMA SONI 2002355 

4.  SATINDER JEET KAUR 2002645 

5.  S LAKSHMITHA 2004019 

6.  CHINTAGUNTA SRI SAI SWATHI 2006350 

7.  SUKHWANT KAUR 2006492 
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8.  DURGADEVI S 2007072 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 31, Name of Position: Project Associate-II 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
           

1. Masters degree in science (Forensic Science/Chemistry/Biotechnology/Material 
Science/Biochemistry/Nanotechnology/Nanobiotechnology, or equivalent) with 75 % plus 2 
years experience 

2. B.Tech (Chemistry/Chemical Science/Biotech/Nanotechnology) with 65 % + 2 years 
experience 

 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  Cholkarvishal 2001126 

2.  Poonam 2001056 

3.  Reetu Rani 2007155 

4.  Vibhrant 2005734 

5.  Prabhjot Singh 2007037 

6.  Akanksha Dwivedi 2007871 

7.  Amandeep Kaur 2001145 

8.  Vishal Kumar Vilasrao Khartade 2001782 

9.  Navpreet Kaur 2002630 

10.  Dr. Amrita Dudani 2005811 

11.  Shivani 2007305 

12.  Sofia Pilli 2001115 

13.  Kulwinder Singh 2002699 

14.  Smriti Bansal 2003505 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 32, Name of Position: Project Associate-I OR Project Associate-II (02 
positions) 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
    
For Position 1: 
           

1. Masters Degree (Biotechnology/Forensic Science/Material Science/ Chemistry/biochemistry or 
equivalent) with 85 % and above. 
 

2. B.Tech/B.E (Biotechnology/Nanotechnology/Chemical Engineering/Material Science or 
equivalent) with 60 % and above. 
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The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 
hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  Gayathri R 2000597 

2.  Mukand mendiratta 2005784 

3.  Meenakshi mendiratta 2005882 

4.  Komal dilip kalaskar 2001271 

5.  Navleen kour Anand 2000079 

6.  Roshni 2001530 

7.  Shekhar malik 2001797 

8.  Dhakshina prakash 2003333 

9.  Anjali gupta 2004996 

10.  Deepalekshmi P 2005300 

11.  Midhuna sjoy 2007419 

12.  Sumit kumar singh 2000023 

13.  Karthika devi s 2000706 

14.  Pooja sharma 2000754 

15.  Muthu meenakshi m 2001125 

16.  Gargi singh 2001462 

17.  Mary tanya christopher 2001467 

18.  Monika sharma 2001468 

19.  Surbhi takyar 2002042 

20.  Nitin shahi 2002239 

21.  Bhavishya bhardwaj 2003330 

22.  Smriti bansal 2003503 

23.  Shrishti handa 2004627 

24.  Garima saini 2005016 

25.  Vinay kumar 2005512 

26.  Annish jain 2006952 

27.  R gomathi 2007224 

28.  Grishma 2007830 

29.  Sumanpreet kour 2007917 
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30.  Pragya rawal 2008104 

31.  Souvik sadhu 2000014 

32.  Naman kaushik 2001032 

33.  Manish chauhan 2000254 

34.  Karanveer singh 2000055 

35.  Shanmuga priya s 2001928 

36.  Akash prabhu 2001082 

37.  Yamini kumaran 2003731 

38.  Garach jay kishoekumar 2005105 

39.  Praveen kumar singhal 2007721 

40.  Deepraj titoria 2000491 

41.  Karan singh 2000332 

42.  Shreyan ghosh 2001258 

43.  Diksha chauhan 2001701 

44.  Baljeet singh 2002680 

45.  Sayyad abdul bari 2004140 

46.  Manish kumar singh 2004431 

47.  Abir lal bose 2004692 

48.  Sharad kumar 2005392 

49.  Neha jain 2006712 

50.  Sheetal srivastava 2007034 

51.  Geetanjali saini 2007268 

52.  Anjali rajpoot 2005518 

 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
    
For Position 2: 
           

1. B.Tech Computer Science with >70% with relevant prior experience, if any 
 

The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 
hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. No. Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  Shivam Walia 2000175 

2.  Shikha Gupta 2000801 

3.  Parveen Kumar 2000876 
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4.  Jaspreet Kaur 2001144 

5.  Diksha Sharma 2001432 

6.  Karishma Soni 2002355 

7.  Gurdeep Singh 2002469 

8.  Rashmi Tiwari 2002642 

9.  Satinder Jeet Kaur 2002645 

10.  Kamalpreet Kaur 2004059 

11.  Amaldev A S 2005474 

12.  Nilesh Agarwal 2005710 

13.  Jasmine Kaur 2006309 

14.  Gautam Tufan 2006710 

15.  Shalini 2007086 

16.  Nitika Arora 2007510 

 
 
Sr. No. in Advertisement: 33, Name of Position: Project Associate-I OR JRF 
 
Shortlisting criteria:- (in terms of Clause/ note 5 of the advertisement) 
              

1. Master’s Degree in Natural or Agricultural Sciences/ MVSc OR Bachelor’s degree in 
Engineering or Technology or Medicine from a recognized University OR Equivalent 

2. Post Graduate Degree in Basic Science or Graduate/ Post Graduate Degree in Professional 
Course selected through a process described through any one of the following :- a. Scholars who 
are selected through National Eligibility Tests- CSIR- UGC NET including lectureship 
(Assistant Professorship) and GATE. b. The selection process through National level 
examination conducted by Central Government Department and their Agencies and institutions 
such as DST, DBT, DAE, DOS, DRDO, MHRD, ICAR, ICMR, IIT, IISc, IISER etc 

3. Qualification area : Chemistry/ Biotechnology/Biochemistry/chemical/Nano Tech/ Material 
Science/ Bio-nano Technology/ Forensic Science or Equivalent/relevant Desirable : Research 
Experience in Bio/ Nano or M.Tech in NanoScience & Technology        
 
The candidates who did not meet the above mentioned criteria have not been shortlisted and 

hence not recommended to be called for interview. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the candidate 
Sh. / Ms. / Dr. 

Form Number 

1.  MANPREET KAUR 2001036, 2001831 

2.  MANJOT KAUR 2002175 

3.  NEEMA P M 2002466, 2002274 

4.  ROOP SINGH 2004157 

5.  DURGESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 2004269 

6.  NEETU SINGH 2004457 

Page 17 of 18 
 



7.  NEETU YADAV 2007633 

8.  NAVNEET KAUR 2007750 

9.  POONAM 2001056 

10.  NAVPREET KAUR 2002630 

11.  PRATIBHA 2007342 

 
 
General Information: 
 

1. The interviews of the shortlisted candidates will be held through online mode shortly.  
2. The date, time and other details of interview shall be intimated on our website in due course. 
3. The candidature of the above candidates is provisional and subject to meeting the 

advertisement criteria and shortlisting criteria. 
4. Candidates are advised to visit our website regularly for updates. 

 
 

INTERIM ENQUIRIES WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED 
 

 
 

Controller of Administration  
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